sect. 30 1800028
rev. 2018/08/22
131
5
10
15
20
25

1Please contact Industrial Panel Sales for application specifics and
MIH harnessing.
How to Order
Part Number Model and Description Notes
75700649 MGC1000 120 VAC Genset Panel
75700650 MGC1000 240/480 VAC Genset Panel
75001313
Engine (mechanical) Harness, 21 Position Connector 10’ Whip Harness
(3m approx.)
40000657 I/O Harness 12 Position Connector 5’ MPC10
40000658 E Stop PB Kit
78000668 USB Programming Harness
132
Product and Mounting Dimensions
MGC1000 Genset Panel
Deutsch 21 pin Connector Engine
PIN Function
A Reserved
B Battery +
C Reserved
D Starter Solenoid
E Battery -
F Reserved
G Fuel/ECU
H Reserved
J Alternator Excite
K Reserved
L Glowplug
M Reserved
N Reserved
P Reserved
R AUX. Output 1 (-)
S AUX. Output 2 (-)
T Frequency Input
U J1939 CAN LO
V J1939 CAN HI
W Temperature Sender
X Pressure Sender
Connector